Metal Locking Ties
Mechanical fastening applications demand high quality systems that
can withstand harsh environments while maintaining a safe and secure
physical infrastructure. Severe weather, intense UV rays, high vibration,
and galvanic corrosion are all variables that can sacrifice performance
and create safety hazards. Panduit offers innovative solutions that
provide reliable fastening of critical components which allows
businesses to minimize risk and enhance productivity.

Tensile
Strength
(N)
Length
(mm)*
Width
(mm)
Thickness
(mm) Recommended Tool
Std
Pkg
Qty
Std
Ctn
Qty
IMLT25S-C 304 25 12.7 556 127 4.6 0.25 GS4MT-E, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT 100 500
IMLT51S-C 304 51 12.7 556 201 4.6 0.25 GS4MT-E, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT 100 500
IMLT69S-C 304 69 12.7 556 259 4.6 0.25 GS4MT-E, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT 100 500
IMLT102S-C 304 102 12.7 556 362 4.6 0.25 GS4MT-E, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT 100 500
IMLT152S-C 304 152 12.7 556 521 4.6 0.25 GS4MT-E, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT 100 500
IMLT203S-C 304 203 12.7 556 679 4.6 0.25 GS4MT-E, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT 100 500
IMLT254S-C 304 254 12.7 556 838 4.6 0.25 GS4MT-E, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT 100 500
IMLT304S-Q 304 304 12.7 556 998 4.6 0.25 GS4MT-E, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT 25 125
IMLT355S-Q 304 355 12.7 556 1156 4.6 0.25 GS4MT-E, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT 25 125
IMLT380S-Q 304 380 12.7 556 1250 4.6 0.25 GS4MT-E, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT 25 125
IMLT25S-C6L 316L 25 12.7 556 127 4.6 0.25 GS4MT-E, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT 100 500
IMLT51S-C6L 316L 51 12.7 556 201 4.6 0.25 GS4MT-E, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT 100 500
IMLT69S-C6L 316L 69 12.7 556 259 4.6 0.25 GS4MT-E, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT 100 500
IMLT102S-C6L 316L 102 12.7 556 362 4.6 0.25 GS4MT-E, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT 100 500
IMLT152S-C6L 316L 152 12.7 556 521 4.6 0.25 GS4MT-E, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT 100 500
IMLT203S-C6L 316L 203 12.7 556 679 4.6 0.25 GS4MT-E, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT 100 500
IMLT254S-C6L 316L 254 12.7 556 838 4.6 0.25 GS4MT-E, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT 100 500
IMLT304S-Q6L 316L 304 12.7 556 998 4.6 0.25 GS4MT-E, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT 25 125
IMLT355S-Q6L 316L 355 12.7 556 1156 4.6 0.25 GS4MT-E, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT 25 125
IMLT380S-Q6L 316L 380 12.7 556 1250 4.6 0.25 GS4MT-E, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT 25 125
IMLT51H-L 304 51 12.7 890 201 7.9 0.25 GS4MT-E, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT, PBTMT 50 250
IMLT69H-L 304 69 12.7 890 259 7.9 0.25 GS4MT-E, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT, PBTMT 50 250
IMLT102H-L 304 102 12.7 890 362 7.9 0.25 GS4MT-E, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT, PBTMT 50 250
IMLT152H-L 304 152 12.7 890 521 7.9 0.25 GS4MT-E, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT, PBTMT 50 250
IMLT203H-L 304 203 12.7 890 679 7.9 0.25 GS4MT-E, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT, PBTMT 50 250
IMLT254H-L 304 254 12.7 890 838 7.9 0.25 GS4MT-E, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT, PBTMT 50 250
IMLT304H-Q 304 304 12.7 890 998 7.9 0.25 GS4MT-E, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT, PBTMT 25 125
IMLT355H-Q 304 355 12.7 890 1156 7.9 0.25 GS4MT-E, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT, PBTMT 25 125
IMLT51H-L6L 316L 51 12.7 890 201 7.9 0.25 GS4MT-E, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT, PBTMT 50 250
IMLT69H-L6L 316L 69 12.7 890 259 7.9 0.25 GS4MT-E, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT, PBTMT 50 250
IMLT102H-L6L 316L 102 12.7 890 362 7.9 0.25 GS4MT-E, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT, PBTMT 50 250
IMLT152H-L6L 316L 152 12.7 890 521 7.9 0.25 GS4MT-E, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT, PBTMT 50 250
IMLT203H-L6L 316L 203 12.7 890 679 7.9 0.25 GS4MT-E, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT, PBTMT 50 250
IMLT254H-L6L 316L 254 12.7 890 838 7.9 0.25 GS4MT-E, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT, PBTMT 50 250
IMLT304H-Q6L 316L 304 12.7 890 998 7.9 0.25 GS4MT-E, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT, PBTMT 25 125
IMLT355H-Q6L 316L 355 12.7 890 1156 7.9 0.25 GS4MT-E, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT, PBTMT 25 125
Metal Locking Fully Coated
(Epoxy Polyester) Ties
Mechanical fastening applications demand high quality systems that
can withstand harsh environments while maintaining a safe and secure

Tensile
Strength
(N)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Thickness
(mm) Recommended Tool
Std
Pkg
Qty
Std
Ctn
Qty
IMLTFC38S-C6L 316L 38 12.7 445 158 4.6 0.25 GS4MT-E, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT 100 500
IMLTFC51S-C6L 316L 51 12.7 445 201 4.6 0.25 GS4MT-E, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT 100 500
IMLTFC64S-C6L 316L 64 12.7 445 233 4.6 0.25 GS4MT-E, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT 100 500
IMLTFC86S-C6L 316L 86 12.7 445 310 4.6 0.25 GS4MT-E, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT 100 500
IMLTFC102S-C6L 316L 102 12.7 445 362 4.6 0.25 GS4MT-E, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT 100 500
IMLTFC137S-C6L 316L 137 12.7 445 462 4.6 0.25 GS4MT-E, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT 100 500
IMLTFC152S-C6L 316L 152 12.7 445 521 4.6 0.25 GS4MT-E, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT 100 500
IMLTFC203S-C6L 316L 203 12.7 445 679 4.6 0.25 GS4MT-E, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT 100 500
IMLTFC38H-C6L 316L 38 12.7 890 158 7.9 0.25 GS4MT-E, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT, PBTMT 100 500
IMLTFC51H-L6L 316L 51 12.7 890 201 7.9 0.25 GS4MT-E, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT, PBTMT 50 250
IMLTFC64H-C6L 316L 64 12.7 890 233 7.9 0.25 GS4MT-E, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT, PBTMT 100 500
IMLTFC69H-L6L 316L 69 12.7 890 259 7.9 0.25 GS4MT-E, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT, PBTMT 50 250
IMLTFC86H-C6L 316L 86 12.7 890 310 7.9 0.25 GS4MT-E, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT, PBTMT 100 500
IMLTFC102H-L6L 316L 102 12.7 890 362 7.9 0.25 GS4MT-E, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT, PBTMT 50 250
IMLTFC137H-C6L 316L 137 12.7 890 462 7.9 0.25 GS4MT-E, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT, PBTMT 100 500
IMLTFC152H-L6L 316L 152 12.7 890 521 7.9 0.25 GS4MT-E, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT, PBTMT 50 250
IMLTFC203H-L6L 316L 203 12.7 890 679 7.9 0.25 GS4MT-E, HTMT, PPTMT, ST2MT, PBTMT 50 250
©2018 Panduit Corp.
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
Replaces SSCB31 and SSAG05
SSCB34--SA-ENG